

CS No.159/18
RAMWATI Vs. OM PRAKASH & ORS

18.07.2022.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant no.1 and 2.
Sh. Rajesh Lathigara, learned counsel for defendant
no. 3 namely Naresh Kumar.

Matter is fixed for arguments on the application of
plaintiff under Order VI Rule 17 r/w Sec. 151 CPC.

List for appearance of plaintiff / purpose fixed on
10.10.2022.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.07.2022