

CS159/18
RAMWATI Vs. OM PRAKASH

28.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendants.

Plaintiff submits that her counsel is not available as
lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 09.04.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.02.2024